DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

Account BILL_YR BILL_NBR Balance CompanyName
T03117S820 1989 085070 3,124.36 SPRAINGS ACADEMY
T03261S240 1989 085119 352.88 RAINBOW MUSIC INC
T02496S971 1989 052858 4,009.43 DOVER LAND COMPANY INC
T02496S961 1989 052857 338.65 DOVER LAND COMPANY INC
N29677 1989 026334 2,628.05 KEVCO
2093870001 1989 040364 1,719.93 KOSTA & ASSOCIATES INC
T02968S862 1989 077104 1,197.39 ROBERT PAUL DVLP INC
T02968S872 1989 077107 2,302.63 ROBERT PAUL DVLP INC
CF8453HG 1989 020699 579.54 COWELL RETREAT INC
T02574S131 1989 057010 3,172.57 SHAW & GARRITY
T02574S141 1989 057011 3,335.93 SHAW & GARRITY
T02677S660 1989 076032 5,797.63 O'SULLIVAN BRIAN P & NATALIE
225699E000 1989 085326 419.73 HOME DESIGN CENTER
2342510000 1990 050120 679.09 LARSEN & COMPANY INC
2076100014 1990 026822 488.95 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
2076100004 1990 026818 8,182.31 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
2076100008 1990 026819 3,504.84 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
2076100013 1990 026821 1,204.26 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
2076100009 1990 026820 421.61 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
2207340000 1990 045200 9,349.81 SKARRY BROS DV&MR CON CO INC
CF8453HG 1990 021890 476.55 COWELL RETREAT INC
T03413S641 1990 085122 4,221.90 LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE CORP
T03396S721 1990 085080 2,123.32 LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE CORP
2093870001 1990 042921 1,911.57 KOSTA & ASSOCIATES INC
N29677 1990 028904 2,175.07 KEVCO
T04210S920 1990 086210 4,395.99 MIDWAY OF FUN INC
T03036S860 1990 055995 7,269.19 MC CHRISTENSEN DEV
CFO785FW79 1990 002583 1,304.88 ZAMORA BUILDERS INC
1444100000 1990 041640 2,013.67 ZAMORA BUILDERS INC
T03079S161 1990 056091 53,547.54 ANTIOCH BUSINESS CENTER
T03489S010 1990 085990 772.89 RAINBOW MUSIC INC
2065540004 1991 042208 3,270.71 RAINBOW MUSIC INC
2398280000 1991 051087 3,130.23 FABRICATIONS UNLIMITED
1444100000 1991 041541 2,233.69 ZAMORA BUILDERS INC
N29677 1991 037994 2,673.90 KEVCO
T03474S831 1991 055795 5,350.67 SYMAT HILLSIDE HOMES GROUP
T03474S822 1991 055794 482.42 SYMAT HILLSIDE HOMES GROUP
CF8453HG 1991 022515 430.94 COWELL RETREAT INC
0297150000 1991 027431 349.42 CREATIVE SIGNS INC
2207340000 1991 044566 10,278.23 SKARRY BROS DV&MR CON CO INC
CF7915KC 1991 020953 146.36 SKARRY BROS DV&MR CON CO INC
207610E004 1991 056456 10,514.78 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
207610E008 1991 056457 4,434.69 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
207610E009 1991 056458 531.19 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
207610E014 1991 056460 616.24 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
207610E013 1991 056459 1,524.17 GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
T03760S680 1991 060481 1,157.48 NORTHERN CA LAND PARTNERSHIP
T03760S690 1991 060482 1,157.48 NORTHERN CA LAND PARTNERSHIP
T03760S700 1991 060483 1,157.48 NORTHERN CA LAND PARTNERSHIP
2342510000 1991 048478 970.34 LARSEN & COMPANY INC
241398E009 1991 036878 81,802.77 GENERAL WESTERN LAKESHORE CO
T03486S480 1991 056806 3,279.57 ROLLING HILLS MANAGEMENT INC
T03480S311 1991 055855 7,721.74 GERO'S 811
T03480S301 1991 055854 3,100.83 GERO'S 811
9014561000 1992 061579 2,699.77 ADAMS LEASING
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CF5076JH
T03879S891
2342510000
207610E014
207610E004
2207340000
CF8453HG
2401560000
N29677
1444100000
T03683S060
2398280000
CF9764J3S
CF9764J3S
CF8988GY93
2242830001
1444100000
2401560000
CF8453HG
2342510000
CF5076JH
9014561000
9021260000
1139600000
2342510000
2301140000
2401560000
CF8453HG
2499370000
1444100000
T04911S330
247591E000
CF8988GY93
CF8558JX
CF9764J3S
CF9764J3S
CF8558JX
CF8988GY93
1444100000
2499370000
CF8453HG
2401560000
2496540000
2512260000
2342510000
1139600000
2402950000
9014561000
T049165421
T05207S650
0330500001
1139600000
2342510000
2536190000
2410440000
2401560000

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
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013575
056715
047247
055433
055432
042753
023232
049760
033611
038690
055301
049628
026820
027281
025295
044286
039898
049437
023669
047346
013792
059957
066022
036791
044752
043512
046641
023262
051136
037863
066298
064298
024929
023617
026887
024386
031178
022700
035239
046893
021119
043093
046793
047420
041377
034248
043122
058981
054912
060329
035306
037012
043681
049924
045405
045194

745.69
286.94
1,901.39
429.53
2,388.47
10,859.27
359.27
265.14
2,717.30
2,378.67
4,114.79
3,304.48
434.71
409.98
1,205.35
566.74
3,051.04
284.66
337.39
2,093.81
697.20
2,692.23
2,657.03
185.94
2,459.41
1,185.13
299.64
301.66
261.85
3,247.19
389.50
349.44
1,083.30
2,230.95
364.71
346.26
2,070.00
1,048.69
4,272.65
279.30
278.39
469.43
2,874.50
355.81
2,618.79
195.46
289.38
2,598.26
960.89
12,340.11
782.53
207.29
2,777.17
143.68
189.77
571.06

WIDING THEODORE W

QUEST 190 LTD

LARSEN & COMPANY INC
GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
GOLDEN GATE FUNDING INC
SKARRY BROS DV&MR CON CO INC
COWELL RETREAT INC

GAMCO

KEVCO

ZAMORA BUILDERS INC
BARNETT-RANGE CORPORATION
FABRICATIONS UNLIMITED
ERICSON THEADOR W

ERICSON THEADOR W
CORNERSTONE FOUNDATION
SAN PABLO HEALTH CLUB INC
ZAMORA BUILDERS INC

GAMCO

COWELL RETREAT INC

LARSEN & COMPANY INC
WIDING THEODORE W

ADAMS LEASING

ADAMS LEASING

SCHRADER PLUMBING & HEATING
LARSEN & COMPANY INC

WEST AMERICA EQUIP CO
GAMCO

COWELL RETREAT INC

CMC MANAGEMENT INC

ZAMORA BUILDERS INC

AUNTIE PASTA INC

AUNTIE PASTA INC
CORNERSTONE FOUNDATION
MONTAGUE THEODORE R
ERICSON THEADOR W

ERICSON THEADOR W
MONTAGUE THEODORE R
CORNERSTONE FOUNDATION
ZAMORA BUILDERS INC

CMC MANAGEMENT INC
COWELL RETREAT INC

GAMCO

EPSILON BUSINESS SYS INC
HAPPY HOUR AEROBICS & STEP
LARSEN & COMPANY INC
SCHRADER PLUMBING & HEATING
CHINAS HAIR DESIGN

ADAMS LEASING

STECKLER LABORATORIES

ACW INC

D & D CABINETS INC

SCHRADER PLUMBING & HEATING
LARSEN & COMPANY INC
MIESNER DESIGN

CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
GAMCO
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CF8453HG
2499370000
2473780000
1444100000
2475910000
CF2850GV95
CF8988GY93
CF8988GY93
2584430000
CF2850GV95
2473780000
2499370000
CF8453HG
2410440000
2536190000
1139600000
2342510000
0330500001
2342510000
2402950000
2536190000
2410440000
CF8453HG
2584430000
2584430000
2531300001
T06746S571
2567740000
CF8453HG
2410440000
2536190000
0264400002
2342510000
CF1391LE
CF1803LE
CF1391LE
CF1803LE
0330500001
2536190000
2542260000
2410440000
2496540000
2531300001
2584430000
CF1213LE
CF1212LE
2430490001
TO7473S871
TO74735881
T07119S870
2567740000
2542210000
N85BK
2606430000
2410440000
2428090006

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
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021885
048536
047467
037995
047566
007592
023456
024449
052303
008006
047254
048203
022897
045527
049434
038022
044052
036375
043712
044912
048449
045063
023606
050832
043548
041418
053373
042788
020294
038511
041520
030998
037285
003676
004691
005414
006382
030172
047853
040510
037375
039307
040148
048192
005000
004993
047704
052428
052429
055246
037858
044518
047581
041935
044665
030286

255.84
295.43
1,439.14
5,512.88
9,173.82
868.84
1,017.46
979.90
578.67
792.53
1,541.57
313.27
234.08
160.61
617.20
218.00
2,952.85
688.67
3,069.86
236.59
642.15
152.43
213.64
613.18
661.03
445.02
3,986.46
315.38
200.25
144.34
692.61
1,280.58
3,304.70
430.30
178.89
387.58
163.44
453.29
661.11
420.43
134.04
715.56
453.65
633.06
151.87
151.87
828.36
3,339.83
9,552.27
958.35
292.65
794.13
53,710.43
377.87
126.31
11,573.75

COWELL RETREAT INC

CMC MANAGEMENT INC

JIMS AUTO SVC

ZAMORA BUILDERS INC

AUNTIE PASTA INC

EMILY M HANSEN TRUST THE
CORNERSTONE FOUNDATION
CORNERSTONE FOUNDATION
CEA ACQUISITIONS CORP

EMILY M HANSEN TRUST THE
JIMS AUTO SVC

CMC MANAGEMENT INC

COWELL RETREAT INC

CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
MIESNER DESIGN

SCHRADER PLUMBING & HEATING
LARSEN & COMPANY INC

D & D CABINETS INC

LARSEN & COMPANY INC

CHINAS HAIR DESIGN

MIESNER DESIGN

CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
COWELL RETREAT INC

CEA ACQUISITIONS CORP

CEA ACQUISITIONS CORP

VISALIA PRODUCE SALES INC
FASTURN INC

RG GAINES BARBERSHOP
COWELL RETREAT INC

CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
MIESNER DESIGN

COMMUNITY COMMUNICATIONS CORP
LARSEN & COMPANY INC

NEW HOGAN MARINA

NEW HOGAN MARINA

NEW HOGAN MARINA

NEW HOGAN MARINA

D & D CABINETS INC

MIESNER DESIGN

STERLING SIGNATURES CORP
CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
EPSILON BUSINESS SYS INC
VISALIA PRODUCE SALES INC

CEA ACQUISITIONS CORP

DELTA CHARTERS

DELTA CHARTERS

JEAN E VALENTINE & ASSOC INC
OREXCIII LLC

OREXCIII LLC

JK MARKET

RG GAINES BARBERSHOP
OMNICON TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC
WRIGHT BROS INC

OUTSOURCE INTL OF AMERICA INC
CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
MC WHORTERS STATIONARY CO INC
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2536190000 2001 040710 638.85 MIESNER DESIGN

T076425682 2001 053391 649.40 VALLEJO AFFORDABLE HOUSING
CF1803LE 2001 027508 143.63 NEW HOGAN MARINA

CF1391LE 2001 018452 338.55 NEW HOGAN MARINA

CF1803LE 2002 028021 124.63 NEW HOGAN MARINA
2658750000 2002 032397 3,203.81 XERON TECHNOLOGY GRP
2536190000 2002 041288 616.30 MIESNER DESIGN

2617180001 2002 030047 1,007.64 BIKE & SKATE LLC

2635410000 2002 039619 223.10 NATIONAL PAYMENT SERVICES INC
T081325581 2002 056622 888.25 PARAMOUNT INVESTMENTS LLC
2603790000 2002 036583 2,914.80 CABO EQUIPMENT CORP
2410440000 2002 045382 121.91 CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
2606430000 2002 042542 290.07 OUTSOURCE INTL OF AMERICA INC
T082045941 2002 057193 1,521.49 RP REAL ESTATE LLC
2638260000 2002 029677 401.63 RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
6528963E2 2002 056430 3,241.51 FAIRWINDS GROUP INC
2542210000 2002 045217 627.21 OMNICON TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC
2546420001 2002 032368 194.68 SUN GLOBE INC

2567740000 2002 038370 276.30 RG GAINES BARBERSHOP
TO07741S041 2002 049240 272.83 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO077415131 2002 049248 130.16 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
T07741S081 2002 049243 209.90 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S211 2002 049255 245.56 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77405981 2002 049234 469.95 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S291 2002 049262 316.89 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S101 2002 049245 407.05 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S261 2002 049260 423.88 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO7741S371 2002 049269 407.05 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO7741S341 2002 049267 330.53 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77375951 2002 049209 407.05 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
T07741S021 2002 049238 410.25 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S151 2002 049250 281.21 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO7740S971 2002 049233 473.15 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S001 2002 049236 349.35 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
T077415281 2002 049261 209.90 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77375961 2002 049210 407.05 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S161 2002 049251 250.79 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S121 2002 049247 242.36 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S141 2002 049249 338.91 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S011 2002 049237 281.21 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO077415221 2002 049256 157.43 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S311 2002 049264 335.71 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S031 2002 049239 379.80 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S241 2002 049258 250.79 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO077415401 2002 049272 536.06 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77375991 2002 049212 495.19 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77405991 2002 049235 362.96 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77375981 2002 049211 492.00 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO77375941 2002 049208 505.63 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S321 2002 049265 401.84 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO7741S381 2002 049270 552.89 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO7741S171 2002 049252 157.43 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
T07741S201 2002 049254 349.35 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S301 2002 049263 242.36 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S091 2002 049244 152.20 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
TO07741S071 2002 049242 410.25 SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
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TO07741S111
T077415181
TO77375921
TO07741S061
TO7741S351
TO77375931
TO7741S391
TO7741S331
T081025241
T081025251
2638260000
T08687S051
T086495421
217276M233
T08246S311
2410440000
2486570000
CF7855ES
UNZ20027718
T08417S830
T084175840
2635410000
2536190000
2503030000
CF1803LE
T08811S781
T08811S751
T08811S741
T08811S771
T082735180
CF9161LDE4
CF1803LE
7152570001
2536190000
2092040001
2525060000
2101530005
2101530004
2678970000
CF7855ES
2410440000
2638260000
2646660000
2567740000
CF5426NYE4
CF5426NY04
2567740000
T095285761
T09528S5751
2638260000
T096565062
T096565012
T096565052
T096565022
2410440000
CF7855ES

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
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049246
049253
049206
049241
049268
049207
049271
049266
056365
056366
039914
058552
057420
056944
052786
048824
035238
021639
053692
057953
057954
042855
044556
035868
033921
059531
059529
059528
059530
056372
051956
050048
045812
031038
040672
028148
002456
005696
026566
032662
042226
018765
025197
022990
054542
013949
043445
059007
059006
041818
060307
060303
060306
060304
050240
023138

152.20
184.66
536.06
344.14
410.25
527.65
470.28
316.89
9,400.75
4,912.68
345.67
725.01
532.01
1,029.00
1,529.12
112.19
1,694.17
125.41
119,281.08
2,923.40
1,970.46
448.35
606.70
1,743.86
109.57
765.19
720.29
475.74
1,032.20
28,707.29
110.74
98.14
223.46
986.92
423.69
285.05
3,560.10
10,444.51
223.80
117.78
110.30
300.30
3,089.18
248.83
230.01
184.58
233.51
5,152.40
1,119.15
265.48
20,198.04
11,651.36
15,725.46
14,962.54
106.20
106.19

SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
SCHULER HOMES OF CALIF INC
OAKLEY VENTURES LLC

OAKLEY VENTURES LLC

RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
RP REAL ESTATE LLC

RP REAL ESTATE LLC

RP REAL ESTATE LLC

RP REAL ESTATE LLC

CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
KAND GOLF CORPORATION

NOHRS OF SAN FRANCISCO
RHYTHIMS LINKS INC

GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORP
GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORP
NATIONAL PAYMENT SERVICES INC
MIESNER DESIGN

FABRICS & MORE INC

NEW HOGAN MARINA

DVC TRIPLEX ASSOCIATES

DVC TRIPLEX ASSOCIATES

DVC TRIPLEX ASSOCIATES

DVC TRIPLEX ASSOCIATES
GOLDEN STATE LODGING

NEW HOGAN MARINA

NEW HOGAN MARINA

HIGH PRAISE FAMILY CHURCH
MIESNER DESIGN

DESCRIPTIVE SIGNAGE INC

RYCON SYSTEMS INC

K-B TOY OF CALIF INC

K-B TOY OF CALIF INC

CLINECO LLC

NOHRS OF SAN FRANCISCO
CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
MAGNUM PACIFIC INC

RG GAINES BARBERSHOP

OAKLEY SPORT/GARDEN

OAKLEY SPORT/GARDEN

RG GAINES BARBERSHOP
NETWORK INVESTMENT GROUP INC
NETWORK INVESTMENT GROUP INC
RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
MCD-LONE TREE LLC
MCD-LONE TREE LLC
MCD-LONE TREE LLC
MCD-LONE TREE LLC

CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
NOHRS OF SAN FRANCISCO
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217276N003
T09327S311
T09611S301
T096115291
2678970000
2700580000
T096585401
T096585391
2699640000
7152570001
2413970001
0349300000
0349300000
2413970001
7152570001
2715600000
2648830002
T00098S581
2715510000
2700580000
2092040001
2619140000
T098375151
217276P033
2711860000
2709770000
CF7855ES
2410440000
2714760000
2716690000
2685550000
2638260000
T00309S011
2107830000
2107830001
T09810S991
T09811S001
2518860000
2714150000
2714210000
2701600001
2712010002
2712010000
2712010001
2712010004
T003235611
2665110000
2713690000
2719280000
2641360000
2567740000
2616900000
2697840000
2697840000
2729250000
2717160002

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
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058321
056750
059826
059825
044704
045651
060341
060340
041478
051508
057465
037589
039757
048979
055077
041583
040594
060700
046122
045902
048966
041181
057302
061323
045496
048425
024818
049365
041929
046585
004496
042948
063000
002028
037108
057083
057084
044336
044516
045885
046592
040087
050418
044540
047385
063071
034235
050945
045628
045343
044208
046610
045424
047589
041987
044105

1,440.79
721.63
197.21
632.91
213.65
405.17

2,283.39
719.25
204.33
211.30

4,937.91
263.11
258.68

4,513.66
326.90
224.14

1,952.12
550.58
419.82
398.58
343.00

2,153.07

1,179.05

1,451.90
214.28

7,025.25
109.66
111.82
415.11
398.58
471.66
240.31
736.55

1,114.56

3,821.75

1,250.82

2,742.85

12,698.77
398.58
144.76

1,892.43
100.68
398.58
587.56
221.60
620.44

11,822.54
398.58
100.68
393.58
242.56

6,847.87
123.81
119.09
576.10
371.05

GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
CLINECO LLC

SR QUALITY PAINTING

NSHE MARCUS HOOK LLC

NSHE MARCUS HOOK LLC

NYS COLLECTIONS

HIGH PRAISE FAMILY CHURCH

LA BEAUS LLC

DIABLO DENTAL LAB INC

DIABLO DENTAL LAB INC

LA BEAUS LLC

HIGH PRAISE FAMILY CHURCH

EL NORTENO CORP

SUNCOAST GROUP INC

OLD CANAL BRIDGE 1 TRUST

MUSIC INSTRUCTION & RECORDING
SR QUALITY PAINTING

DESCRIPTIVE SIGNAGE INC

R S BASSO INC
GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
SOLUTIONS

AY CHUNG NOODLE RESTAURANT
NOHRS OF SAN FRANCISCO
CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
TRIAX COMMUNICATIONS

A ALL CITIES GLASS CO
MARISOFT INC

RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
UNITED HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
PRINTS PLUS INC

PRINTS PLUS INC

NETWORK INVESTMENT GROUP INC
NETWORK INVESTMENT GROUP INC
DISPATCH SERVICES INC
EUROSPORT LLC
CALIFORNIA BOUNCE TIME INC
EXOTIC TANNING & NAILS INC

24 HOUR 101 LOCKSMITH

24 HOUR 101 LOCKSMITH

24 HOUR 101 LOCKSMITH

24 HOUR 101 LOCKSMITH

SANTOS RANCH Il ASSOCIATES LLC
THE OUTSOURCE GROUP

PHOTO ENGRAVING ART

LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
NATIONWIDE CREDENTIALS INC

RG GAINES BARBERSHOP

PHUPING THAI CUISINE

SWARNA INC

SWARNA INC
CERAMIC ART LOUNGE LLC
CAPITAL MARKET FUNDING INC
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2715770000
2727780000
2715120000
2737020000
2731210000
2641360000
2719280000
CF2481GE

217276S056
T003935851
2702540000
2704580000
2653180001
2714210000
2714150000
2736930000
2638260000
2733820000
2716690000
2722510000
T006435421
T006435381
T006435431
T00643S371
T006435361
T006435401
T006435391
T006435411
2410440000
2714760000
2711860000
T00267S660
2172765022
2092040001
2735320000
2715510000
T006535331
2724200000
2746510000
2734250000
2525060000
2700580000
2690890002
2715600000
2453410001
7152570001
2738630000
2042850000
2591070000
2741420000
2739300000
2741390000
T00574S670
T00574S660
2741760000
2274280001

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

003439
052828
040472
043803
041407
047469
047830
009237
061323
059919
037928
048415
051247
048166
046397
049926
044384
042039
049124
047964
061722
061718
061723
061717
061716
061720
061719
061721
052885
042957
047685
058169
061255
052289
052018
048479
061887
040201
043069
049048
002218
048189
000967
042508
054367
054219
048436
061657
041229
041352
048650
043319
062482
062481
047759
042385

1,046.39
880.85
2,341.23
536.08
384.13
366.57
381.67
146.00
6,315.45
44,156.51
16,653.77
1,063.66
293.39
938.67
558.21
395.20
206.80
536.08
558.21
1,716.51
1,047.75
1,047.75
3,152.53
3,152.53
1,047.75
1,047.75
3,152.53
3,152.53
107.42
574.34
381.67
2,519.19
1,009.31
321.71
463.84
967.46
258.29
152.22
861.14
9,361.34
204.16
733.34
1,010.17
967.46
1,084.19
424.52
381.67
4,411.97
704.11
395.20
240.27
395.20
16,873.96
1,369.90
536.08
1,491.39

VERDUROUS LANDSCAPING MGMT INC
GREATER VALLEY MORTGAGE
KENNY CHIROPRACTIC INC
DELTA SOFA MATTRESS

DR BAHRAMI DENTAL CARE
NATIONWIDE CREDENTIALS INC
LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
MCHUGHS USED AUTO PARTS
EQUILAN MANAGEMENT LLC
EQUILAN MANAGEMENT LLC
CONCORD HYUNDAI

MARKNTONY CORPORATION
SAHEBALZAMANY & ALMASI INC
CALIFORNIA BOUNCE TIME INC
EUROSPORT LLC

PETIQUE

RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
MATHNASIUM OF ANTIOCH

A ALL CITIES GLASS CO

SSH ENTERPRISE INC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
OAKHILL LANE PARTNERS LLC
CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
TRIAX COMMUNICATIONS
SOLUTIONS

28 MT VIEW LLC
GENERAL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC
DESCRIPTIVE SIGNAGE INC
NETWORK ENVIROMENTAL SYS INC
MUSIC INSTRUCTION & RECORDING
FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
GFS REALTY & MORTGAGE

COX AUTO TRADER INC
LADYSMITH HOLDINGS LLC

RYCON SYSTEMS INC

SR QUALITY PAINTING

MAURI FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP
EL NORTENO CORP

LIMITED TOO

HIGH PRAISE FAMILY CHURCH
INSIGHT FUNDING GROUP
BRIDGEHEAD DRYDOCK INC
INFARED DATA ASSOC
TELECENTRICS

ESSEX MARINE ELECTRONICS CO
LAMORINDA FUNDING GROUP
SILVERADO FINANCIAL INC
SILVERADO FINANCIAL INC

MAXUT INC

AMERIWORLD MORTGAGE INC
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2529320000 2008 043501 2,810.12 C & C MARKET

2749570000 2008 048089 1,704.57 MANILA BARBEQUE HOUSE
2720250000 2008 046045 779.30 FLORES METAL WORKS
2300260002 2008 041079 895.94 WINNING RESULTS INC

2698450000 2008 047369 3,261.20 NONSTOP INC

2741760000 2008 047120 511.44 MAXUT INC

2748090000 2008 046238 833.28 VICTORY FOOD VENTURES INC
2690140000 2008 048696 1,963.67 ROCK ISLAND HOMES INC
0637500000 2008 049938 228.73 IESCO INC

2732070000 2008 003091 350.11 NOR CAL KENPO KARATE
2271520002 2008 047009 10,162.56 SIERRA CABINETS INC

2737350001 2008 041392 367.06 RELI BROKERS INC

2737350000 2008 002536 4,011.95 RELI BROKERS INC

2277400000 2008 048340 975.29 BRACHS CONFECTIONS INC
2754200000 2008 048535 447.06 LARSEN & COMPANY INC
2128130000 2008 044493 166.45 PCS

2523640000 2008 040872 2,003.07 COMFORT HEATING/AIR CONDITIONI
2537540100 2008 045150 2,207.84 A-1 PIZZA INC

2738630000 2008 047785 1,984.94 INSIGHT FUNDING GROUP
2656410000 2008 055521 2,157.91 SAIMAA SPORTSWEAR INC
2742250000 2008 043362 2,086.62 ARTSCAPE

2748440000 2008 042092 350.53 LAND AMERICA COMMONWEALTH
7152570001 2008 053468 412.41 HIGH PRAISE FAMILY CHURCH
T00706S041 2008 056238 2,009.11 TCIF REO GCM LLC

2482110001 2008 042934 2,712.21 BAY TRUSS INC

2730320000 2008 048005 2,442.42 BEST DEALS AND WHEELS
2722040000 2008 050316 507.27 NAC1031 EXCHANGE SERVICES
2635410001 2008 054571 149.73 NATIONAL PAYMENT SERVICES INC
2749730000 2008 040562 1,033.96 NYPD PIZZA

2719630000 2008 052360 811.83 SMILE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
2715150000 2008 042008 1,719.17 CORPORATE REAL ESTATE TEAM THE
T00980S931 2008 059065 737.28 EQUIFIRST CORPORATION TRE
T00980S941 2008 059066 1,217.91 EQUIFIRST CORPORATION TRE
2632990001 2008 049044 2,055.92 LIONESS INC

2686200000 2008 041586 782.96 JOSES AUTO SERVICE

2727670002 2008 052358 1,704.57 M C SUB INC

2711700000 2008 048058 1,033.96 MALAYA CENTER LLC

2667630003 2008 050930 5,681.50 OAKLAND BAY HOLDING EL CERRITO LLC
2724200000 2008 039663 145.07 GFS REALTY & MORTGAGE
2751470000 2008 040745 531.98 DVD DEPOT

2714590000 2008 050108 218.79 FIRST PACIFIC FUNDING GRP INC
2757460000 2008 053504 375.60 HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC
T00669S531 2008 055692 4,362.58 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T00901S291 2008 058827 333.97 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T00658S890 2008 059691 4,604.34 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T010885881 2008 059566 409.45 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T01215S611 2008 059943 927.49 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T00714S561 2008 056313 774.97 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T01160S761 2008 059820 5,940.68 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T00901S301 2008 058828 880.84 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T01215S621 2008 059944 1,273.41 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T00684S631 2008 055803 3,075.74 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T00780S601 2008 056998 3,059.43 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T01160S751 2008 059819 1,692.80 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
2735320000 2008 051368 732.68 NETWORK ENVIROMENTAL SYS INC
2092040001 2008 030677 299.27 DESCRIPTIVE SIGNAGE INC
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2711860000 2008 047055 364.64 SOLUTIONS

2013860001 2008 051625 535.86 PINGREE ADVERTISING INC
CF7855ES 2008 024391 97.37 NOHRS OF SAN FRANCISCO
2729750000 2008 050879 2,442.42 CHARLEYS GRILLED SUBS
2752380000 2008 049838 189.62 GAMERS GUILD

2410440000 2008 052202 103.09 CONTRA COSTA BUSINESS BRKGE
2720150001 2008 001878 7,407.12 ESPARI INC

2733820000 2008 041519 511.44 MATHNASIUM OF ANTIOCH
2638260000 2008 043822 178.86 RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
2646390000 2008 046535 4,115.96 BISNET INC

0297150000 2008 053129 535.86 CREATIVE SIGNS INC

2725060000 2008 049930 1,223.74 LAS AMERICAS TAQUERIA
2736930000 2008 049300 375.60 PETIQUE

2714150000 2008 045817 531.98 EUROSPORT LLC

2083310000 2008 041231 4,172.58 HFW CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC
T00849S800 2008 060836 52,321.42 CAHOLO INC

2708700000 2008 051966 1,428.79 L AWEIGHT LOSS CENTERS INC
2708700002 2008 054192 906.44 L AWEIGHT LOSS CENTERS INC
2708700001 2008 044050 1,683.53 L AWEIGHT LOSS CENTERS INC
2653180001 2008 050588 260.39 SAHEBALZAMANY & ALMASI INC
2730370000 2008 046710 5,232.17 TADINC

T00681S571 2008 055776 8,168.03 EL CERRITO LAND PARTNERS LLC
2524070000 2008 046997 1,098.29 TAQUERIA EL PALMAR
2425830001 2008 000052 3,736.83 KAB INC

2711390000 2008 044615 2,785.02 ZINO MORTGAGE GROUP
2443500000 2008 041398 1,704.57 HUDSON FLOORING SALES INC
2033130003 2008 003905 11,583.31 PLVTZ LLC

2720480000 2008 046126 1,316.01 LA TAQUERIA LOS CUATES
T00768S051 2008 056914 8,072.01 HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL
T00724S671 2008 056415 277.94 HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL
T006955691 2008 056143 3,201.70 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T00966S111 2008 059006 843.43 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T009535161 2008 058914 569.44 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T009885191 2008 059089 151.84 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T01211S831 2008 059932 349.52 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T00966S121 2008 059007 827.45 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T00901S311 2008 058829 91.87 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T00901S321 2008 058830 166.84 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T200812185 2008 060042 1,500.13 INDYMAC BANK FSB

T00920S641 2008 058859 823.76 INDYMAC BANK FSB

2755510000 2008 041638 207.83 CERRITO SPEAKEASY THEATER
2736980000 2008 041659 2,590.97 EIMON INC

2741940000 2008 042978 1,637.85 FASHION FRONT

2654050000 2008 054779 3,714.72 DOSO INC

2530830000 2008 048510 3,422.19 EASTBAY ROCK

2681060000 2008 044287 117,580.54 NATIONAL MOBILE TELEVISION
2719280000 2008 047183 364.64 LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
2641360000 2008 046856 341.52 NATIONWIDE CREDENTIALS INC
2706640000 2008 051895 1,729.74 R & V PERFOMANCE TRAINING INC
2709430002 2008 016807 1,618.34 POINT SOURCE DESIGN INC
083300E000 2008 059660 30,299.56 MAZZEI PONTIAC & CADILLAC CO
2733210000 2008 046491 367.06 NORTHWEST CAPITAL AVIATION
2737020000 2008 043224 511.44 DELTA SOFA MATTRESS
2756150000 2008 044142 5,424.53 DOMINGOS PIZZA

2758360000 2008 047967 1,162.86 PLEASANT HILL REALTY INC
2752390000 2008 046624 93.33 DANCERS ELITE
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2727780000
2697840000
2490010001
2709470000
2709470000
2749550000
2697840000
2524070000
2490010001
2727780000
2528630000
2723540000
2470990000
2752390000
2707460000
2765660000
2729440000
T01552S5091
T018325911
T016555281
T015525081
T018255881
T017835381
T01815S551
T01801S621
T01784S931
T01767S691
0833000000
2647170000
2729450000
2762810000
2719280000
2067230002
2530830000
2755510000
T01218S571
2720480000
2443500000
2770590000
2738960000
2756560000
2083310000
2531810000
2660560000
2760720000
2725060000
2768050000
2757260000
2646390000
2638260000
2733820000
2685800000
2720150001
CF7855ES
2725150000
2752380000

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
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052144
046964
043352
045661
044376
050261
045674
045705
042110
050828
050432
022790
040530
045330
050354
050257
047824
057140
058961
057542
057139
058914
058342
058845
058715
058352
058274
038976
051730
048503
045444
045924
042127
047249
040374
059440
044817
040127
041272
040265
039024
039981
046878
047628
041084
048666
039755
043119
045232
042551
040249
055342
045425
023453
038372
048564

820.76
1,713.14
2,680.88
2,016.82
1,700.63

345.73
1,626.30
1,053.03
2,506.70

724.14

357.03
2,015.84

12,857.08
89.71
2,235.11

524.74

742.63
2,524.85

174.15

279.43
1,865.30

407.28

125.98
1,797.08

273.97

110.03

457.85

44,024.34
188.24
115.06

13,313.55

345.73

766.80
3,235.95

199.91
1,551.89
1,241.83
1,612.16

507.08
1,365.84

100.46
3,938.88

580.74

349.26

348.27
1,171.31

520.55

814.67
3,113.49

150.64

483.70

183.63
6,829.24

91.48

981.68

180.44

GREATER VALLEY MORTGAGE
SWARNA INC

MID AMERICAN AXCESS CORP
CELESTIAL MANAGEMENT INC
CELESTIAL MANAGEMENT INC
THE HILLS c/o LUIS VENTURA
SWARNA INC

TAQUERIA EL PALMAR

MID AMERICAN AXCESS CORP
GREATER VALLEY MORTGAGE
NEXT DOOR TRENDS LLC
THOMAS & YOLANDA

STOLTZ METALS INC
DANCERS ELITE

NELEH INC

LOLAS BIG SALES

FITNESS TOGETHER

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
MAZZEI PONTIAC & CADILLAC CO
OAK TREE MORTGAGE
METRO BOARD SHOP

EASY 925 LLC

LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
MOLINO ENTERPRISES INC
EASTBAY ROCK

CERRITO SPEAKEASY THEATER
INDYMAC BANK FSB

LA TAQUERIA LOS CUATES
HUDSON FLOORING SALES INC
JMR CONSTRUCTION

FIRST CAPITAL ALLIANCE INC
NAILS EXPRESS

HFW CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC
NEXUS RESTAURANT GROUP
PACIFIC GROVES

MEAT STORE INC THE

LAS AMERICAS TAQUERIA
KNOXX RESTAURANT & BAR
PARADISE BAR & GRILL
BISNET INC

RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
MATHNASIUM OF ANTIOCH
PLATINUM VISIONS INC
ESPARI INC

NOHRS OF SAN FRANCISCO
CENTURY 21 PREMIER
GAMERS GUILD
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2767110000 2009 042467 900.49 MARCELLQOS PIZZA

2013860001 2009 050319 507.38 PINGREE ADVERTISING INC
2769530000 2009 048151 507.08 KUSINA FILPINO CUISINE
2760280000 2009 043634 369.06 DELROSARIO DEGUZ & ABAD LLC
2735320000 2009 002566 890.56 NETWORK ENVIROMENTAL SYS INC
T01376S180 2009 057637 3,367.09 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T01356S881 2009 054464 294.64 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T200977251 2009 054929 301.00 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T013565891 2009 054465 732.72 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
T01376S170 2009 057636 311.13 FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
2757460000 2009 052168 357.02 HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC
T200809087 2009 056822 442.04 US NATIONAL ASSN TRE
2686200000 2009 040317 741.55 JOSES AUTO SERVICE

2632990001 2009 047782 1,805.28 LIONESS INC

2707830001 2009 044918 107.25 VINEYARD PRACTICE TEE
2711700000 2009 046799 978.36 MALAYA CENTER LLC

2466270000 2009 047504 187.86 MC GRATH HARNESS CO
2635410001 2009 053218 130.85 NATIONAL PAYMENT SERVICES INC
2765120000 2009 051861 497.35 LOARDS ICE CREAM

2749730000 2009 039318 978.36 NYPD PIZZA

217276U002 2009 057458 412.04 LSF6 MERCURY REO INVESTMENT
217276U015 2009 057477 603.06 LSF6 MERCURY REO INVESTMENT
217276U005 2009 057461 651.94 LSF6 MERCURY REO INVESTMENT
217276U009 2009 057469 701.19 LSF6 MERCURY REO INVESTMENT
217276U004 2009 057460 626.35 LSF6 MERCURY REO INVESTMENT
2598240001 2009 043431 347.66 MARBLESTONE FUNDING
2754070000 2009 053602 188.24 JACKSON DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION INC
2482110001 2009 041683 2,342.94 BAY TRUSS INC

2730320000 2009 046743 2,302.05 BEST DEALS AND WHEELS
2748440000 2009 040829 332.07 LAND AMERICA COMMONWEALTH
2737690000 2009 052746 327.89 HOME DESIGN CENTER
2742250000 2009 042118 1,830.69 ARTSCAPE

2567290000 2009 040318 5,161.91 MALLOY ENTERPRISES INC
2128130000 2009 043233 148.73 PCS

2700240000 2009 042978 3,365.00 MEAUX INC

2754200000 2009 047275 347.66 LARSEN & COMPANY INC
2277400000 2009 047075 893.33 BRACHS CONFECTIONS INC
2737350001 2009 040122 347.66 RELI BROKERS INC

2737350000 2009 048103 3,773.56 RELI BROKERS INC

2271520002 2009 045722 9,179.45 SIERRA CABINETS INC

2765390000 2009 049054 7,565.55 ROYMAR CAR PAINTING INC
2732070000 2009 050209 341.86 NOR CAL KENPO KARATE
2604640001 2009 050613 7,260.54 IGLESIAS BROS CONCRETE INC
2690140000 2009 047435 1,190.53 ROCK ISLAND HOMES INC
0637500000 2009 048674 219.63 IESCO INC

2767420000 2009 039633 2,402.66 EAST BAY DRYWALL INC
2748090000 2009 044936 786.96 VICTORY FOOD VENTURES INC
2698450000 2009 046115 2,985.50 NONSTOP INC

2741760000 2009 045857 483.70 MAXUT INC

T013815401 2009 054584 354.14 ANTALEJEFF INC

2720250000 2009 044728 662.63 FLORES METAL WORKS
T017625662 2009 058248 342.69 PROTIUM REO I LP

2529320000 2009 042246 2,563.78 C & C MARKET

2782630000 2010 048653 502.17 MAJOR REPAIR SPECIALIST INC
217276V035 2010 058026 782.85 PROTIUM REO I LP

217276V016 2010 058006 457.10 PROTIUM REO I LP
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T020185920 2010 060453 335.29 OAKLEY STOVES & SPA
T02018S930 2010 060582 1,229.00 OAKLEY STOVES & SPA

2783990000 2010 038336 344.77 DISH NETWORK 24 HR SALES
2720250000 2010 043848 627.95 FLORES METAL WORKS
2784810000 2010 052223 328.10 LUXURY PERFUME

2764530000 2010 050620 404.31 RITCO INC

2699750002 2010 018138 20,750.67 C JADERS FOODS INC

2767420000 2010 038846 2,274.21 EAST BAY DRYWALL INC
2748090000 2010 044045 742.97 VICTORY FOOD VENTURES INC
2727770000 2010 000869 11,844.68 B&B SPORTABAR & GRILL
2776980000 2010 050049 328.45 ALL CAL MOVING & STORAGE
2713740000 2010 042540 328.45 MTH MORTGAGE

2783160000 2010 048998 502.17 LCZAR ENTERPRISES

2604640001 2010 049540 6,215.02 IGLESIAS BROS CONCRETE INC
2779210000 2010 045748 331.67 ETS PRODUCT SERVICE USA INC
2732070000 2010 049144 326.65 NOR CAL KENPO KARATE
2765390000 2010 002155 6,687.53 ROYMAR CAR PAINTING INC
2778280000 2010 040169 197.20 JAM COM

2271520002 2010 044790 8,529.20 SIERRA CABINETS INC

2784330000 2010 043017 328.45 M & N AUTO REPAIR

2782680000 2010 052061 328.45 MEXXI RESTAURANT

2754200000 2010 046259 633.36 LARSEN & COMPANY INC
2277400000 2010 046071 797.74 BRACHS CONFECTIONS INC
2675190001 2010 042813 4,747.99 CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
2777420000 2010 040506 328.45 INTEL HOME INC

T018535761 2010 054537 468.53 PROTIUM REO I LP

217276V019 2010 058009 287.00 PROTIUM REO I LP

217276V009 2010 058000 299.36 PROTIUM REO I LP

2675190002 2010 052232 49.67 CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
2748440000 2010 040041 315.19 LAND AMERICA COMMONWEALTH
2737690000 2010 051581 279.99 HOME DESIGN CENTER

2730320000 2010 045747 2,235.32 BEST DEALS AND WHEELS
2482110001 2010 040890 2,061.47 BAY TRUSS INC

2749370000 2010 002304 4,060.78 QINS BISTRO

2598240001 2010 042579 331.67 MARBLESTONE FUNDING
T023635291 2010 059811 220.95 SABR MORTGAGE LOAN 2008-1 REO
2723510000 2010 052131 777.72 KAISER PLASTERING

2780840000 2010 038110 502.17 IDEAL OFFICE FUNITYRE INC
2778180000 2010 045600 502.17 MAREZ J PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION
2635410001 2010 052050 115.62 NATIONAL PAYMENT SERVICES INC
2466270000 2010 046482 178.70 MC GRATH HARNESS CO
2707830001 2010 044027 102.44 VINEYARD PRACTICE TEE
2736290000 2010 039376 1,926.60 MICROTEL MOTEL

2686200000 2010 039519 702.31 JOSES AUTO SERVICE

2780970000 2010 051647 502.17 NATIONS MKT

2711700000 2010 045809 927.47 MALAYA CENTER LLC

T022475121 2010 058497 381.26 HIGHLAND OPPORTUNITY FUND LLC
2755900000 2010 024734 5,676.07 DUDUM SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT CORP
2738540000 2010 043477 178.52 MORTGAGE ONE LENDING
2757460000 2010 051024 335.78 HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC
2782560000 2010 038293 344.77 MILLENIUN AUTO CARE

2639060000 2010 060649 1,516.68 DRAGON 2000 INC

2782600000 2010 044183 502.17 JIMS AUTO SERVICE

2667310000 2010 046938 193.45 PARAMOUNT TECHNOLOGY INC
2702070001 2010 000260 43,436.35 BING CROSBYS RESTAURANT INC
2763990000 2010 046632 404.31 KIDZ CUTZ
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2725590000
T01217S991
2735320000
2781520000
2778650000
7162460000
2707070001
2769530000
2777890000
2723540000
2785660000
2013860001
2767850000
2767110000
2784220000
2780880000
2780980000
2784350000
2750070000
2752380000
2703400003
2781930000
2530020001
2720150001
2754500000
2763220000
2685800000
2739240000
2638260000
2781730000
2772830000
2445890001
2787540000
2725060000
2083310000
2571990001
2531810000
2774560000
2756560000
2762800000
2783470000
2738960000
2654710001
2778100000
2443500000
7193800000
2067230002
T01916S321
2755510000
2719280000
2776720000
2762810000
2729450000
T019225401
T018685231
T01844S641

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

050170
054541
028537
042218
040065
051562
029000
047100
048432
046240
051113
049250
050664
041659
038283
043517
040287
041083
043954
047538
051765
048550
047784
044507
043993
051979
041287
051537
041751
052284
040172
040700
039613
047639
039184
052184
045890
046556
038251
046267
047016
039462
039734
038077
039333
041065
041305
054361
039574
044978
041839
044526
047469
054402
053536
053329

1,807.95
1,438.52
786.20
633.36
344.77
106.75
2,569.55
935.05
481.99
1,956.42
504.04
479.99
481.99
857.72
502.17
502.17
502.17
328.45
117.20
176.52
470.64
178.70
609.25
6,303.76
335.78
2,244.95
89.82
237.76
124.49
502.17
107.85
665.24
317.67
1,155.07
3,748.64
361.75
592.53
331.67
91.06
328.45
328.45
1,164.73
2,255.67
180.50
1,525.44
140.64
660.90
200.57
1,719.69
328.45
328.45
12,441.74
97.34
248.60
204.92
119.63

TOWER GROUP INC

FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
NETWORK ENVIROMENTAL SYS INC
BELLIES N BABIES
JUANITOS & CHIQUITINS
PAULSEN ENTERPRISES

DIABLO V-TWIN INC

KUSINA FILPINO CUISINE

PACIFIC AIR SOLUTIONS CON
THOMAS & YOLANDA

INTEGRITY FLOORING

PINGREE ADVERTISING INC
COAST MOTORS

MARCELLQOS PIZZA

HINCHEE DAVIS & ASSOCIATES
NAIL GLAMOUR

IRISH JOHN MARKET
CENTER PAULS COLLISION

LAZO TPC GLOBAL INC

GAMERS GUILD

INWOOD ENTERPRISES
PATHWAY HYPNOTHERAPY
JAKTT LLC

ESPARI INC

STYLE BATH & KITCHEN INC
FANTASTIC SAMS

PLATINUM VISIONS INC

UNIMACH

RESULTS ORIENTED MARKETING INC
NAILS BY HANNA

LIQUID ARTS BEVERAGE GROUP LLC
CCC DIRECTORY PUBLISHING INC
LANN CAFE

LAS AMERICAS TAQUERIA

HFW CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC
KEYSTONE ELECTRIC INC

NEXUS RESTAURANT GROUP
PACIFIC CONVENIENCE AND FUELS
NAILS EXPRESS
TOUCH OF ELEGANCE

MR AUTOMOTIVE

FIRST CAPITAL ALLIANCE INC
MULTIPLE ALLIED SERVICES INC
MADSENS AUTO TECH

HUDSON FLOORING SALES INC
INTERNATIONAL LEATHER CO
MOLINO ENTERPRISES INC
INDYMAC BANK FSB

CERRITO SPEAKEASY THEATER
LUI BUSINESS SERVICE

ALL SIDING SPECIALIST INC

EASY 925 LLC

METRO BOARD SHOP

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA

Page 13 of 26



DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

T019225951 2010 054413 140.41 FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
T019035921 2010 054260 131.69 FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF CA
2752390000 2010 044425 87.97 DANCERS ELITE

2765660000 2010 049185 504.04 LOLAS BIG SALES

2681460001 2010 012307 1,392.55 DEBONY INC

2729440000 2010 046791 627.95 FITNESS TOGETHER
2742850002 2010 044106 328.45 WIRELESS WIZARDS
2470990000 2010 039728 11,187.85 STOLTZ METALS INC
2783310000 2010 043973 502.17 ELITE AUTO GROUP

2490010001 2010 041291 2,342.51 MID AMERICAN AXCESS CORP
2524070000 2010 044779 1,044.02 TAQUERIA EL PALMAR
2697840000 2010 044749 1,521.59 SWARNA INC

T02011S231 2010 056550 105.73 GBK INVESTMENTS LLC
2749550000 2010 049187 328.45 THE HILLS c/o LUIS VENTURA
2730820000 2010 040187 217.15 NUR SMOG & REPAIR STATION
2759460001 2010 043909 365.42 MERCADO DEL VALLE INC
2709470000 2010 043465 1,489.66 CELESTIAL MANAGEMENT INC
2778430000 2010 042578 178.52 COMPLEMENTARY ALTERNATIVE MED INC
2720300000 2010 039567 451.81 KIM NAILS

2318930001 2010 043362 395.04 LARRY FOGLI INC

2777740000 2011 039888 170.41 PERMANENT TOUCH & HAIR SALON
2720300000 2011 038653 394.04 KIM NAILS

2534830000 2011 039049 345.46 JACS ASIAN BISTRO

2778430000 2011 041799 169.13 COMPLEMENTARY ALTERNATIVE MED INC
2709470000 2011 042742 1,281.57 CELESTIAL MANAGEMENT INC
2749550000 2011 048523 310.82 THE HILLS c/o LUIS VENTURA
2437740001 2011 044043 432.01 LOAN WAREHOUSE INC
2775230000 2011 047653 450.84 BASES LOADED RESTAURANT & BAR
2470990000 2011 038829 9,094.04 STOLTZ METALS INC
1367000002 2011 037179 79.87 WALNUT CREEK SHEET METAL FURNACE & A/C INC
2717160003 2011 052083 2,452.65 CAPITAL MARKET FUNDING INC
2798010000 2011 001497 1,142.97 NEW CHINA INC

280034E035 2011 056279 572,851.07 PIH-ANTIOCH LLC

2742850002 2011 043352 316.17 WIRELESS WIZARDS
2794310000 2011 045495 450.84 HEROICS

2752390000 2011 043688 85.73 DANCERS ELITE

2713860000 2011 046672 560.03 LADIES WORKOUT EXPRESS
2729440000 2011 046103 603.27 FITNESS TOGETHER
2729450000 2011 046761 83.84 METRO BOARD SHOP
2778310000 2011 046052 186.39 LE LOVELY NAILS

2776720000 2011 040974 310.82 ALL SIDING SPECIALIST INC
2585030000 2011 041064 3,165.39 CABLES UNLIMITED

2719280000 2011 044265 310.82 LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
2260820000 2011 044136 157.04 MELODY TV INC

2755510000 2011 038661 1,610.13 CERRITO SPEAKEASY THEATER
7193800000 2011 040202 135.47 INTERNATIONAL LEATHER CO
2310410002 2011 044459 3,099.26 OOGA BOOGA BEACH INC
2571990001 2011 051561 289.52 KEYSTONE ELECTRIC INC
2334310000 2011 040171 315.65 C & RLOOINC

2545540000 2011 051217 4,523.04 STRAW HAT PIZZA

2524070000 2011 044045 978.26 TAQUERIA EL PALMAR
2735360000 2011 045567 2,050.87 SOLID IMPACT GOLF $ FITNESS
2756560000 2011 037331 78.60 NAILS EXPRESS

2762800000 2011 045581 310.82 TOUCH OF ELEGANCE
2785460000 2011 002923 88.79 ALL OFFICE FURNISHINGS INC
2775710000 2011 040313 592.59 S & M MOTORS INC
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2798780000 2011 038900 9,002.21 ML INTERNATIONAL INC

2798780001 2011 046821 13,022.65 ML INTERNATIONAL INC

2725060000 2011 046935 1,082.05 LAS AMERICAS TAQUERIA

0442500000 2011 000768 6,246.03 FITZPATRICK CHEVROLET INC

2790350000 2011 049830 592.59 MATRIX AUTO

2769450000 2011 038347 170.29 MILLANNED ENTERPRISE LLC

2790030000 2011 043192 309.21 KAMILI IMPORTS INC

2403510002 2011 045000 4,180.49 NANVAL INC

2445890001 2011 039806 554.37 CCC DIRECTORY PUBLISHING INC

0767150000 2011 042931 580.14 LOARDS ICE CREAM & CANDY

2772830000 2011 039254 95.95 LIQUID ARTS BEVERAGE GROUP LLC

2739240000 2011 050907 211.82 UNIMACH

7195960000 2011 047305 45,676.29 HUMPHREYS ON THE DELTA LLC

2772390000 2011 042301 340.20 INMATRIX INC

2685800000 2011 040423 81.93 PLATINUM VISIONS INC

2685280000 2011 037606 1,108.53 MIKA SPECIALTY SALON

217276B025 2011 056262 1,118.27 JOHN GALT ENTERPRISES LLC

2771390000 2011 039731 1,707.11 TARGETCAST NETWORKS INC

2763220000 2011 051369 2,069.68 FANTASTIC SAMS

2538370000 2011 044745 381.79 CAR LLC

2795460000 2011 038958 450.84 ONE DOLLAR STORE

279546E000 2011 052608 346.00 ONE DOLLAR STORE

2704180002 2011 000592 1,143.25 LAUNDRY SOLUTION INC THE

2752380000 2011 046820 170.28 GAMERS GUILD

2793580000 2011 048164 310.82 FRANKLIN FINANCIAL SERV INC

2780980000 2011 039374 461.29 IRISH JOHN MARKET

2013860001 2011 048578 450.43 PINGREE ADVERTISING INC

2767110000 2011 040781 733.02 MARCELLQOS PIZZA

2785660000 2011 050482 473.50 INTEGRITY FLOORING

2797800000 2011 046262 473.50 ONYX BAR AND GRILL LLC

2639350000 2011 043817 1,014.77 QUALITY CUSTOMS&MECHANICAL INC

2602270001 2011 037737 85.36 LARSEN KIM M & CO LLC

2781520000 2011 041411 594.50 BELLIES N BABIES

2778650000 2011 039148 317.52 JUANITOS & CHIQUITINS

2479600000 2011 040792 253.83 JWA CONSULTING ENG INC

2790520000 2011 046107 241.08 NOLEN & SONS PAINTING

2680940000 2011 037495 4,891.93 LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION

2763990000 2011 045935 380.05 KIDZ CUTZ

2727350000 2011 046357 1,140.67 NATCHEZ GROUP INC THE

2667310000 2011 046252 156.52 PARAMOUNT TECHNOLOGY INC

2782600000 2011 043440 461.29 JIMS AUTO SERVICE

2757460000 2011 050401 315.62 HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC

2594620000 2011 049324 552.82 PACIFIC EVERGREEN RENTALS LLC

2639060000 2011 053869 1,137.67 DRAGON 2000 INC

2738540000 2011 042754 449.27 MORTGAGE ONE LENDING

2793500000 2011 042018 457.97 MOUNTAIN ORGANICS INC

2686200000 2011 038604 663.26 JOSES AUTO SERVICE

2795020000 2011 038232 603.27 FLEX COATING INC

2784810001 2011 043885 309.21 STERLING WORKS

2707830001 2011 043271 94.80 VINEYARD PRACTICE TEE

2778180000 2011 044914 461.29 MAREZ J PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION

2723510000 2011 051511 733.02 KAISER PLASTERING

2780840000 2011 037186 450.84 IDEAL OFFICE FUNITYRE INC

2755280000 2011 001556 9,549.08 GINA KHAN SALON INC

2795990000 2011 050580 877.69 CROW CANYON WINE LLC
CF3674SC08 2011 018206 338.12 MARI ROZETT REALTY INC
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2604760000
2749370000
2675190001
2784240000
2790960000
2785880000
2778280000
2794180000
2783160000
2727770000
2634640001
2699750002
2764530000
2739400001
2720250000
2485380000
2782630000
2675190001
2782630000
2516070000
2485380000
2764530000
2699750002
2634640001
2727770000
2759380000
2056510001
2785880000
T03154S5341
2784240000
2808060000
2516070006
2516070099
2675190002
T029635S651
217276A016
2783160000
2604760000
N700CF
2755280000
2526920000
2795990000
2780840000
2723510000
2727350000
2707830001
2795020000
2686200000
2793500000
2782600000
2757460000
2639060000
2763990000
2803530000
2790520000
2514030000

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

039887
048147
042043
049062
036798
046077
039251
049391
048331
040811
000647
043670
049999
042993
043104
039965
047986
042151
047597
039615
040231
049532
043610
039905
041031
050105
043327
045833
057119
048612
051266
051535
039045
051043
053903
057614
047921
040169
041925
020162
049268
050076
037632
050961
046079
043265
038621
038997
042124
043414
049924
038844
045701
017737
045855
041532

203.63
3,618.58
4,663.47

279.27

428.36

170.41

186.39
2,331.52

461.29

11,489.64
4,182.34
20,565.29

380.05

160.13

592.59

265.09

461.29
4,110.24

453.60
2,479.46

250.69

367.01

18,870.59
3,992.69
11,058.55

793.47

181.95

160.81

132.54

258.98

814.30
1,044.66
1,068.99
1,112.64

139.85

775.16

453.60

176.88

34,709.41
15,653.56

405.38

820.83

416.50

685.71

923.57

87.12

566.67

619.89

428.02

453.60

294.80

964.48

367.01

217.34

226.63

320.54

LP LASER PUBLISHING GROUP
QINS BISTRO

CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
UNITECH MOBILE REPAIR SERVICE
LB & VCC ANTIOCH LLC
JOEBEE SANGCO

JAM COM

NONSTOP INC

LCZAR ENTERPRISES

B&B SPORTABAR & GRILL
RT/DT INC

C JADERS FOODS INC

RITCO INC

PETER VASILEV LLC

FLORES METAL WORKS

LAID RITE FLOOR COVERINGS
MAJOR REPAIR SPECIALIST INC
CAFFINO HOME OFFICE

MAJOR REPAIR SPECIALIST INC
CAFFINO HOME OFFICE

LAID RITE FLOOR COVERINGS
RITCO INC

C JADERS FOODS INC

RT/DT INC

B&B SPORTABAR & GRILL
CAMBRIDGE INTEGRATED SERVICE GROUP
MARC RICE JEWELER

JOEBEE SANGCO

CD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
UNITECH MOBILE REPAIR SERVICE
PRISTINE MOTORS

CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
SELENE FINANCE

SELENE FINANCE

LCZAR ENTERPRISES

LP LASER PUBLISHING GROUP
S&K COMM PROP INVEST GRP LLC
GINA KHAN SALON INC

NSC SERVICE CORPORATION
CROW CANYON WINE LLC
IDEAL OFFICE FUNITYRE INC
KAISER PLASTERING
NATCHEZ GROUP INC THE
VINEYARD PRACTICE TEE
FLEX COATING INC

JOSES AUTO SERVICE
MOUNTAIN ORGANICS INC
JIMS AUTO SERVICE
HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC
DRAGON 2000 INC

KIDZ CUTZ

TEEKA CONSULTING

NOLEN & SONS PAINTING
IMPRESSION JEWELRY
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T03280S5921
281189E056
T03280S911
2778650000
2536190000
2639350000
2785660000
2797800000
2767110000
2793580000
2780980000
2752380000
2704180002
2795460000
2803450000
2763220000
2685280000
2685800000
2772390000
7195960000
2739240000
2623710001
2014210001
0767150000
2445890001
2178110000
2725060000
2769450000
2721140000
2785460000
2775710000
2808500000
2790350000
2762800000
T02969S890
2091160000
2524070000
2735360000
2778100000
2768840000
2545540000
7193800000
2548950000
2780820000
2755510000
2803680000
2807360000
2546570000
2727840001
2719280000
2260820000
2776720000
2762810000
2778310000
T030925411
2729450000

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

058666
057564
058665
039489
045128
043755
049999
045992
040996
047769
039704
046523
039601
039329
004129
050818
038017
040669
042369
046980
050387
046159
040699
042941
040091
038146
046613
038748
051087
051159
040561
051470
049357
045389
059751
046202
043970
045374
037599
047762
034390
040449
041429
041489
039048
040745
043193
052145
044112
044174
044057
041175
043732
045815
056511
046470

15,954.61
19,801.21
6,689.93
312.12
367.01
948.14
442.51
442.51
685.71
292.43
453.60
158.83
1,057.82
198.39
791.27
1,901.10
892.92
74.09
265.74
44,816.58
186.59
1,704.86
1,532.57
793.28
457.22
639.31
1,042.69
149.70
566.67
87.04
554.88
554.88
554.88
292.43
166.69
3,840.84
946.10
2,654.46
160.79
2,379.23
4,397.71
86.27
435.91
453.60
1,556.57
333.20
535.93
3,541.68
9,904.78
292.43
153.08
292.43
9,684.27
181.59
451.12
73.86

MATEO RICHMOND LLC

MATEO RICHMOND LLC

MATEO RICHMOND LLC
JUANITOS & CHIQUITINS
MIESNER DESIGN

QUALITY CUSTOMS&MECHANICAL INC
INTEGRITY FLOORING

ONYX BAR AND GRILL LLC
MARCELLQOS PIZZA

FRANKLIN FINANCIAL SERV INC
IRISH JOHN MARKET

GAMERS GUILD

LAUNDRY SOLUTION INC THE
ONE DOLLAR STORE

THAI CAFE

FANTASTIC SAMS

MIKA SPECIALTY SALON
PLATINUM VISIONS INC
INMATRIX INC

HUMPHREYS ON THE DELTA LLC
UNIMACH

TOMRA PACIFIC INC
MARCELLOS

LOARDS ICE CREAM & CANDY
CCC DIRECTORY PUBLISHING INC
KRUEGER MASONRY INC.

LAS AMERICAS TAQUERIA
MILLANNED ENTERPRISE LLC
REALTY WORLD BAY AREA

ALL OFFICE FURNISHINGS INC
S & M MOTORS INC

CARSON RESEARCH & DEV INC
MATRIX AUTO
TOUCH OF ELEGANCE

THE CLOTHES LINE
LAFAYETTE HEALTH CLUB
TAQUERIA EL PALMAR

SOLID IMPACT GOLF $ FITNESS
MADSENS AUTO TECH

PIPE PROS

STRAW HAT PIZZA
INTERNATIONAL LEATHER CO
ANTENNA STRUCTURES INC
WIRELESS SOLUTIONS & SATELITE
CERRITO SPEAKEASY THEATER
BUDDYS BARBER SHOP

AVAIL SERVICES INC

NANAS PLACE

CHEVYS RESTAURANTS LLC
LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
MELODY TV INC

ALL SIDING SPECIALIST INC
EASY 925 LLC

LE LOVELY NAILS

HNM PROPERTIES LLC

METRO BOARD SHOP
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2178240000
2803860000
N2739G
2767770000
2729440000
2742850002
2752390000
2762020000
T02914S5342
2809640000
2717160003
2737360000
2470990000
2806820000
2437740001
2749550000
2488450001
2534830000
2765230000
2765230000
2534830000
2774510000
2791420000
2806820000
2816380000
2776630000
2809640000
2717160003
2805080001
2752390000
2742850002
2767770000
N2739G
2803860000
2813490000
2260820000
2719280000
2546570000
2780820000
2803680000
2545540000
2524070000
N427DJ
2790350000
2808500000
T036555611
T036555S601
2768840000
2725060000
2178110000
2445890001
0767150000
2014210001
2739240000
2763220000
2747250000

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
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028205
046316
044652
038323
045852
043341
043628
038348
052384
050539
051502
046586
039213
019787
043965
048128
045539
039401
039592
008887
008188
040251
034035
025729
037950
028202
046901
050374
025665
022781
021658
004543
026325
032320
008652
024269
024752
030261
015205
012782
047432
023965
021112
042960
050288
056723
056722
037448
033466
003901
010597
020224
012652
046363
047879
030700

11,669.95
743.01
1,040.12
425.01
566.67
297.93
81.53
425.01
229,240.45
400.90
2,116.76
442.51
7,592.80
408.63
360.52
292.43
3,527.51
334.82
344.71
320.82
307.20
590.08
511.50
1,191.77
523.63
276.47
371.26
1,758.85
1,295.06
77.69
282.46
638.09
853.22
1,978.84
4,837.14
143.52
276.47
3,263.30
420.80
305.69
3,813.35
861.62
28,326.93
523.63
523.63
223.77
89.29
2,025.53
950.98
548.85
378.66
222.21
1,226.98
163.06
1,761.92
399.16

MICHAEL H CLEMENT CORP
MAMAS KITCHEN
INTEGRATIVEDGE
AUTONOMIC INC

FITNESS TOGETHER
WIRELESS WIZARDS

DANCERS ELITE

SAHOTA SEVEEN LLC
PIH-ANTIOCH LLC

THREE CHANNELS CORP
CAPITAL MARKET FUNDING INC
PENA AUTO SALES

STOLTZ METALS INC

OLIVE

LOAN WAREHOUSE INC

THE HILLS c/o LUIS VENTURA
APEX AVIATION CORP

JACS ASIAN BISTRO

PADDOCK THE

PADDOCK THE

JACS ASIAN BISTRO
QUALITY CARE SERVICE INC
BIRYANI HOUSE

OLIVE

AMERICA'S NATURAL FOOD
TBC

THREE CHANNELS CORP
CAPITAL MARKET FUNDING INC
JAM BBQ LLC

DANCERS ELITE

WIRELESS WIZARDS
AUTONOMIC INC
INTEGRATIVEDGE

MAMAS KITCHEN
AMERITASTE LLC
MELODY TV INC

LUI BUSINESS SERVICE

NANAS PLACE

WIRELESS SOLUTIONS & SATELITE
BUDDYS BARBER SHOP
STRAW HAT PIZZA

TAQUERIA EL PALMAR
OCEANAIRE SERVICES INC
MATRIX AUTO

CARSON RESEARCH & DEV INC
MONT BLANC CAPITAL INC
MONT BLANC CAPITAL INC
PIPE PROS

LAS AMERICAS TAQUERIA
KRUEGER MASONRY INC.

CCC DIRECTORY PUBLISHING INC
LOARDS ICE CREAM & CANDY
MARCELLOS

UNIMACH

FANTASTIC SAMS

PARTNERS FOR ADOPTION INC
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2803450000
2823090000
2791880000
2536190000
2139690000
2514030000
2548650000
2763990000
2639060000
2757460000
2708890001
2686200000
2334410000
2707830001
2818910000
2780840000
2755280000
2526920000
N700CF

2802620000
2814220000
2823010000
2814130000
2675190002
2516070099
2516070000
2516070006
2808060000
2812430000
CF7892RM13
T033955441
2819210000
2046100001
2056510001
2759380000
2080590001
2727770000
281499E000
2827100000
2827100000
2814990001
2814990000
2776140000
2818330000
2056510001
2834180000
2046100001
2786910000
0789950000
2812430000
2802250000
2838020000
2835720000
2823010000
1413500002
2788220000

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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001939
028287
007484
027987
033597
015350
050595
030017
006210
044810
022534
006733
049476
021383
044029
001987
026315
042641
016700
050292
046364
018778
031660
048779
006907
008966
050498
049555
036877
042119
052332
007463
020728
021613
045460
040248
013786
050800
003436
003398
005178
030446
023913
004192
021435
023078
020560
022708
033472
036671
044808
040424
048241
018628
029605
029944

736.54 THAI CAFE
3,809.97 NEW YORK BAGELS INC
723.02 LOUISIANA FRIED CHICKEN & HAPPY DOUGHNUTS
336.98 MIESNER DESIGN
369.84 COLLECTIONS INC
263.99 IMPRESSION JEWELRY
6,805.43 AVANTAIR ELITE SERVICES
336.98 KIDZ CUTZ
779.98 DRAGON 2000 INC
273.59 HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC
149.28 L & B GOURMET CHOISE
585.76 JOSES AUTO SERVICE
1,334.07 FIRSTENBERG MACHINERY CO INC
79.49 VINEYARD PRACTICE TEE
336.98 NATIONAL LEGAL
387.76 IDEAL OFFICE FUNITYRE INC
13,204.82 GINA KHAN SALON INC
340.39 NSC SERVICE CORPORATION
31,530.82 S&K COMM PROP INVEST GRP LLC
857.11 NETOS PIZZA
394.29 RED BALL INDUSTRIES
459.58 D &D TIRES LLC
387.76 101 GLASS INC
1,048.41 CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
881.19 CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
2,082.14 CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
925.72 CAFFINO HOME OFFICE
750.44 PRISTINE MOTORS
12,380.61 AMERICAN ONE
1,258.72 SOUTHWEST PROPERTY SRVS LLC
85.41 LOCKHEED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
420.80 TOILET DEPOT CENTER INC
3,034.28 MEDICAL EXCHANGE INC
146.42 MARC RICE JEWELER
748.54 CAMBRIDGE INTEGRATED SERVICE GROUP
1,334.80 THIRTY TWO LAFAYETTE CIR INC
10,061.04 B&B SPORTABAR & GRILL
505.93 EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
2,075.99 71 CHIN PARTNERS LLC
1,722.27 71 CHIN PARTNERS LLC
1,162.38 EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
3,117.99 EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
371.63 PRECIOUS DESIGNS & PARTY
482.72 BARKA LOUNGE LLC
125.30 MARC RICE JEWELER
476.88 LESHER COMMUNICATION INC
2,822.30 MEDICAL EXCHANGE INC
1,137.27 PIONEER PARTNERS LLC
268.87 MMM CARPETS UNLIMITED INC
11,358.93 AMERICAN ONE
1,256.94 ELECTRONIC RECYCL INST OF
142.89 NU IMAGE MARKETING
256.35 AMERITECH SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC
444.28 D &D TIRES LLC
202.79 WILLIS & TOMLINSON
166.34 MONEY MANAGEMENT GROUP ADV

Page 19 of 26



DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

2814220000 2014 046137 368.46 RED BALL INDUSTRIES

N700CF 2014 016585 26,703.09 S&K COMM PROP INVEST GRP LLC
2526920000 2014 042379 319.08 NSC SERVICE CORPORATION
2755280000 2014 026130 11,263.80 GINA KHAN SALON INC
2818910000 2014 043785 327.73 NATIONAL LEGAL
2829210000 2014 025082 142.89 PARADIGM CAPITAL INC
2143640000 2014 028237 1,972.50 LOEHMANNS INC
2686200000 2014 006670 539.73 JOSES AUTO SERVICE
2743240000 2014 025901 233.44 THE COPY PLACE
2837260000 2014 043912 1,158.03 LITTLE FAIRY PRINCESS GIRLS SPA & PARTY PLAC
2805080002 2014 006316 3,414.66 DICKEYS BBQ PIT
2708890001 2014 022360 134.72 L & B GOURMET CHOISE
2753990000 2014 011350 870.33 PERSONA COMPUTING INC
2757460000 2014 044572 256.50 HERMITAGE REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC
2639060000 2014 006170 677.34 DRAGON 2000 INC
2139690000 2014 033428 345.59 COLLECTIONS INC
2834670000 2014 031840 476.88 PERFECTIONIST AUTO REPAIR
2514030000 2014 015183 240.26 IMPRESSION JEWELRY
2828390000 2014 031948 253.36 KHORRAMI LLP
2536190000 2014 027790 327.73 MIESNER DESIGN
2724120000 2014 010341 255.26 HUTTLINGER GROUP THE
2752380000 2014 032950 155.20 GAMERS GUILD
2823090000 2014 028075 3,894.81 NEW YORK BAGELS INC
2727880000 2014 047551 759.01 PERFORMANCE AUTOMOTIVE
2765100001 2014 013636 1,155.16 FULL CIRCLE VENTURES LLC
2739240000 2014 046136 143.12 UNIMACH
2827780000 2014 035715 188.16 VERSA CONSTRUCTION INC
283553E001 2014 052730 400.87 AEROTRADES PARTNERS LLC
2178110000 2014 003869 486.54 KRUEGER MASONRY INC.
2768840000 2014 037239 1,675.38 PIPE PROS
2787100000 2014 026740 1,224.19 INDOOR DIRECT INC

N427DJ 2014 020930 25,098.40 OCEANAIRE SERVICES INC
2482970002 2014 043522 3,452.84 FAT CACTUS GR KBAR AT G RINC
2791360001 2014 035287 1,058.96 CLIFFS AUTO PRO SHOP INC
2781020000 2014 031026 99.51 K & J AUTO REPAIR & TOWING
2094440000 2014 017515 992.49 ALL AMERICAN TILE&TERRAZZO INC
2545540000 2014 047171 3,244.38 STRAW HAT PIZZA
284261E030 2014 051613 2,361.14 LASER LIGHT LLC
7103350002 2014 010670 2,508.84 RHONE LLC
2803680000 2014 012631 298.96 BUDDYS BARBER SHOP
2546570000 2014 030083 2,804.41 NANAS PLACE
2719280000 2014 024566 256.35 LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
2260820000 2014 024091 135.60 MELODY TV INC
2813490000 2014 008555 4,497.81 AMERITASTE LLC
2658210000 2014 017204 1,067.39 DAN SCALES FUNERAL SERVICES
2767770000 2014 004526 593.72 AUTONOMIC INC
280173E000 2014 055044 3,296.62 PAVLOVA PASSION INC

N2739G 2014 026140 741.17 INTEGRATIVEDGE
2805080001 2014 025477 1,191.77 JAM BBQ LLC
2809640000 2014 046655 346.80 THREE CHANNELS CORP
2823520000 2014 036592 141.39 PICO & SALSAS WHEREHOUSE
2816380000 2014 037721 482.72 AMERICA'S NATURAL FOOD
2776630000 2014 027995 256.35 TBC
2841010000 2014 019874 2,295.33 AMERICAN OPTICAL SVCS LLC
2806820000 2014 025537 1,158.03 OLIVE
2837340000 2014 038112 368.46 BEST GARAGE DOOR REPAIR SVCS
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2825050000 2014 029125 346.92 ORTIZ RESIDENTIAL & COMMERICAL INC
2774510000 2014 040018 531.95 QUALITY CARE SERVICE INC
2774510000 2015 039078 451.55 QUALITY CARE SERVICE INC
2796520000 2015 027511 92.61 B B JGLOBAL LLC
285674EEQ7 2015 056851 105.12 JAYHAWK LIMITED LLC
285674E008 2015 049978 1,630.22 JAYHAWK LIMITED LLC
T04206S651 2015 054222 243.64 JAYHAWK LIMITED LLC
2837340000 2015 037208 340.18 BEST GARAGE DOOR REPAIR SVCS
2791420000 2015 033012 436.71 BIRYANI HOUSE
2775230000 2015 034765 321.42 BASES LOADED RESTAURANT & BAR
2806820000 2015 024905 1,064.12 OLIVE
2102630005 2015 002901 310.54 PROFESSIONAL AUTOMOTIVE
2102630006 2015 007646 137.12 PROFESSIONAL AUTOMOTIVE
2841010000 2015 019390 1,988.97 AMERICAN OPTICAL SVCS LLC
2801040000 2015 004628 926.85 HELIX INDUSTRIAL LLC
2816380000 2015 036835 451.29 AMERICA'S NATURAL FOOD
2853130000 2015 009624 235.71 HALL OF FAME SPORT BAR & GRILL
2601590000 2015 036303 443.13 BLOCK ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
2841070000 2015 014978 1,517.54 BELLUS ALC OF CALIFORNIA LLC
2818270000 2015 026030 307.87 Al CAR SALES INC
2767770000 2015 004394 546.83 AUTONOMIC INC

N2739G 2015 025489 732.57 INTEGRATIVEDGE
2658210000 2015 016791 820.17 DAN SCALES FUNERAL SERVICES
265821E000 2015 053898 319.34 DAN SCALES FUNERAL SERVICES
2813490000 2015 008346 4,133.91 AMERITASTE LLC
2260820000 2015 023497 126.94 MELODY TV INC
2719280000 2015 023945 132.95 LUI BUSINESS SERVICE
720701E001 2015 054964 82.26 CURLY FRY/RED HT HARY LUCKY 7
2803680000 2015 012326 276.86 BUDDYS BARBER SHOP
2842610030 2015 011283 1,070.22 LASER LIGHT LLC
2853830000 2015 016436 419.38 TAU DELTA INDUSTRIES
2844510000 2015 017763 346.70 GLAD TALA CORP
2094440000 2015 017096 896.81 ALL AMERICAN TILE&TERRAZZO INC
2807700000 2015 026136 295.38 TATAMI MULTI ARTS LLC
2791360001 2015 034439 868.00 CLIFFS AUTO PRO SHOP INC

N427DJ 2015 020427 21,728.23 OCEANAIRE SERVICES INC
T042055341 2015 054215 2,338.68 PALOMINO ENTERPRISES INC
T04424S631 2015 056226 1,253.60 DS COMMUNITIES LLC
2768840000 2015 036363 1,331.96 PIPE PROS
2787100000 2015 026079 1,175.77 INDOOR DIRECT INC
2178110000 2015 003764 410.42 KRUEGER MASONRY INC.
2496750001 2015 046322 66.94 ADVANTAGE PLUS FORMS INC
2774530000 2015 019425 421.60 CALIPRINT INC
2814430000 2015 012783 451.29 KICK PUNCH CO INC
2827140000 2015 002323 2,590.31 NEW EAGLE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC
2842770000 2015 045596 1,064.12 K & K CRANE RENTAL SERVICES INC
2847730000 2015 001096 546.83 INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED BIOPHOTON SCIENCES
2835530001 2015 000295 345.76 AEROTRADES PARTNERS LLC
2844130000 2015 048112 236.64 OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP
2827780000 2015 034848 166.81 VERSA CONSTRUCTION INC
2739240000 2015 045006 120.68 UNIMACH
2844690000 2015 018992 346.70 LOVE APPARENT SENIOR SERVICE
2727880000 2015 046372 604.48 PERFORMANCE AUTOMOTIVE
2752380000 2015 032112 140.77 GAMERS GUILD
2772330000 2015 010546 2,671.57 DELIAS RETAIL COMPANY
2846530000 2015 008696 418.27 FOUR 20 BAR & GRILL LLC
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2822470000
2837970000
2826810000
2536190000
2777380000
2828390000
2514030000
2139690000
2639060000
2708890001
2805080002
2755780000
2805380000
2837260000
2829210000
2829010000
2526920000
2843870000
N700CF
1077380001
2730560001
2853560000
1413500002
2823010000
2845170000
2835720000
2812430000
2763910001
2046100001
2808230000
2834180000
T04436S051
2854660000
2852500000
2818330000
T04081S001
T04080S991
2814990000
2814990001
T04560S151
2814990000
2818330000
2852500000
2857690001
2857690000
2854660000
T047555091
T04872S551
287069E060
T047555101
2824850002
2863050000
2046100001
2849780000
2865440000
2812430000

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

DOA Rgst - 072919 - TTC Ofc Company Defunct

000633
019295
035762
027119
031282
031128
014840
032595
005992
021802
006141
012097
023391
042841
024435
043929
041336
029339
016183
021140
023599
016432
028869
018182
001279
047018
035792
048096
020065
039952
022503
056334
021232
010250
004069
049377
049376
029679
005033
108316
088790
066009
071505
104475
082473
081289
110700
112051
110969
110701
074028
065082
080288
083587
079107
094238

236.64
80.13
661.70
303.11
262.58
219.97
218.19
320.12
540.32
113.08
1,581.41
135.36
183.83
1,064.12
127.78
2,081.73
293.85
240.41
24,828.10
121.26
420.38
140.40
186.96
407.32
347.64
240.41
4,416.70
135.20
2,595.00
210.61
440.12
1,476.33
285.77
709.64
661.70
993.40
1,213.78
2,688.07
943.65
253.35
2,081.18
555.90
627.14
115.16
119.47
332.23
1,555.41
643.53
191.58
278.34
362.71
119.47
2,163.07
1,783.37
218.27
3,958.21

KARATE FOR KIDS

DJ MARKETING ENTERPRISES INC
FULLER CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES INC
MIESNER DESIGN
LIGHTSHEER REPAIR SPEC LLC
KHORRAMI LLP

IMPRESSION JEWELRY
COLLECTIONS INC

DRAGON 2000 INC

L & B GOURMET CHOISE

DICKEYS BBQ PIT

SELIX ACQUISITION LLC

MOUNT DIABLO TILE & STONE CO
LITTLE FAIRY PRINCESS GIRLS SPA & PARTY PLAC
PARADIGM CAPITAL INC
ESPRESSO ROMA CORP

NSC SERVICE CORPORATION
NATURAL CREATION INC

S&K COMM PROP INVEST GRP LLC
ENJ CA INC
CHAMPA THAI RESTAURANT LLC

D & D AUTO REPAIR INC
WILLIS & TOMLINSON

D &D TIRES LLC

MOOSE LODGE MARTINEZ 1164
AMERITECH SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC
AMERICAN ONE

MOBILITY PLUS TRANSPORTATION LLC
MEDICAL EXCHANGE INC

EMEDIA WORKS LLC

LESHER COMMUNICATION INC

OUR HOME GROUP LLC

MOTES AUTOMOTIVE INC
INSPIRATO

BARKA LOUNGE LLC

INNER CIRCLE INVESTMENT TEAM
INNER CIRCLE INVESTMENT TEAM
EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
OUR HOME GROUP LLC

EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
BARKA LOUNGE LLC

INSPIRATO

ORIT REMODELING INC

ORIT REMODELING INC

MOTES AUTOMOTIVE INC
MORTGAGE EQUITY CONV ASSET TR
MORTGAGE EQUITY CONV ASSET TR
MORTGAGE EQUITY CONV ASSET TR
MORTGAGE EQUITY CONV ASSET TR
MI TIERRA SUPERMERCADO #2 INC
ARIA OIL COMPANY OF CA

MEDICAL EXCHANGE INC

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF NURSING LLC
LIDDLE CABLE CO THE

AMERICAN ONE
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2848170000 2016 094336 906.52 MODERN MODE HOLDINGS LLC
2845170000 2016 063468 300.55 MOOSE LODGE MARTINEZ 1164
2853560000 2016 077044 118.15 D & D AUTO REPAIR INC
2730560001 2016 083414 336.25 CHAMPA THAI RESTAURANT LLC
1413500002 2016 088071 172.51 WILLIS & TOMLINSON
287069EE78 2016 111223 595.52 ASIAN RESIDENTIAL | LLC
2840640000 2016 062514 497.28 CALIFORNIA COLLISION REPAIR
1077380001 2016 081215 105.75 ENJ CA INC

N700CF 2016 076826 22,228.13 S&K COMM PROP INVEST GRP LLC
2843870000 2016 088488 205.29 NATURAL CREATION INC
2823010000 2016 078626 302.04 D &D TIRES LLC
2707100002 2016 089767 7,090.46 SPEEDMOB INC
T04567S311 2016 108365 496.20 NEW NEW LIFE LLC
2829010000 2016 101527 1,736.59 ESPRESSO ROMA CORP
2849050000 2016 102448 75.62 ENTER NET
2837840000 2016 098065 116.10 ALAMO MASSAGE CENTER
2829210000 2016 084164 111.82 PARADIGM CAPITAL INC
2858830000 2016 097179 1,142.40 L & L HAWAIIAN BARBECUE
2805080002 2016 067852 1,420.22 DICKEYS BBQ PIT
217276D008 2016 110548 620.09 CLOSED BY AIT ENTERPRISES INC
2858850000 2016 105502 314.93 PACHECO BISTRO
2813970001 2016 077933 258.97 AMAZING AUTO SALES LLC
2828390000 2016 090055 198.69 KHORRAMI LLP
T047545841 2016 110698 5,344.34 OUTINGDALE ASSOCIATES LLC
T04754S831 2016 110697 3,513.68 OUTINGDALE ASSOCIATES LLC
2777380000 2016 090196 219.96 LIGHTSHEER REPAIR SPEC LLC
2623620005 2016 068634 9,899.33 TSA STORES INC
2623620006 2016 072736 3,469.38 TSA STORES INC
2623620001 2016 103320 10,797.14 TSA STORES INC
2623620004 2016 069764 9,036.94 TSA STORES INC
T04540S061 2016 107629 519.55 CRAIGE LLC
2524080000 2016 077395 141.10 LUCKYS JOINT BARBER SHOP
2822470000 2016 062864 215.35 KARATE FOR KIDS
2772330000 2016 071765 2,048.66 DELIAS RETAIL COMPANY
2752380000 2016 090946 122.10 GAMERS GUILD
2773810000 2016 068638 12,061.60 B & H EDUCATION
2665950000 2016 087278 240.88 LESTER & LESTER
2827780000 2016 093401 144.62 VERSA CONSTRUCTION INC
2842770000 2016 103003 891.73 K & K CRANE RENTAL SERVICES INC
2847730000 2016 063289 460.86 INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED BIOPHOTON SCIENCES
2827140000 2016 064417 2,977.25 NEW EAGLE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC
2865320000 2016 105507 205.29 KW CALIFORNIA AUTO EXCH INC
2814430000 2016 073762 380.60 KICK PUNCH CO INC
2858750000 2016 098324 292.78 GAMETIME SPORTS BAR & PIZZERIA LLC
2774530000 2016 079729 357.98 CALIPRINT INC
2178110000 2016 065723 341.92 KRUEGER MASONRY INC.
2787100000 2016 085620 1,057.89 INDOOR DIRECT INC

N427DJ 2016 080612 19,453.20 OCEANAIRE SERVICES INC
2817820000 2016 103996 825.84 PEC HOLDINGS LLC
2818580000 2016 081638 200.65 VIRTUAL SHAPING INC
2807700000 2016 085669 258.99 TATAMI MULTI ARTS LLC
2844510000 2016 078270 281.53 GLAD TALA CORP
2853830000 2016 077046 343.55 TAU DELTA INDUSTRIES
2842610030 2016 072427 960.30 LASER LIGHT LLC
2768840000 2016 094746 1,043.67 PIPE PROS
T04552S5630 2016 112256 15,016.50 MANUEL'S FIVE STAR RESTAURANT
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T045525640
2821210000
2730300000
2851140000
2813490000
2833000000
2535840003
2820760000
2818270000
2852330000
2658210000

N2739G
2767770000
2733210000
2601590000
2816380000
2801040000
2841010000
2102630005
2102630006
2791420000
2796520000
2774510000
2858790000
2774510000
2883900000
2841010000
2801040000
2816380000
2845620001
2612530000
2859950000
2601590000
2818270000
2767770000

N2739G
2852330000
2535840003
2813490000
2821210000
2803680000
2842610030
2842380000
2844510000
2807700000
2877540000
2018350000
2818580000
2654670010

N427DJ
2768840000
2787100000
2814430000
2774530000
2865320000
2827140000

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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112257
065770
072573
076215
069796
077124
073690
083693
085584
070604
077367
085110
066283
081642
094697
095170
066480
079694
064950
069176
091749
086860
097164
094361
035618
039304
017780
004306
033576
000944
027641
008297
033094
023807
004109
023312
008551
011681
007725
003566
011341
010401
025855
016347
023895
043500
030136
019803
039204
018731
033145
023842
011745
017815
044130
002180

35,584.00
306.04
2,455.67
18.65
3,443.18
374.83
135.48
260.57
257.45
627.14
722.24
751.28
493.40
61.04
369.07
380.60
741.51
1,670.27
256.41
115.87
382.95
79.27
373.01
251.80
287.60
1,456.74
1,329.27
588.87
316.38
2,355.35
6,523.61
108.07
300.96
213.16
442.20
667.32
526.98
105.38
2,869.86
274.42
210.83
866.96
94.89
228.61
206.17
198.00
185.64
171.87
650.92
16,372.28
767.58
940.18
316.38
289.81
173.08
2,403.61

MANUEL'S FIVE STAR RESTAURANT
EL VALLARTA RESTAURANT
SMITH JASON MD

IGLESIA PROFETICA ESPIRITU DE DIOS
AMERITASTE LLC

G2RJ INC

CCF INC

AUTO SMOG AND REPAIR

Al CAR SALES INC

BEAUTY SOURCE UNLIMITED INC
DAN SCALES FUNERAL SERVICES
INTEGRATIVEDGE

AUTONOMIC INC

NORTHWEST CAPITAL AVIATION
BLOCK ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
AMERICA'S NATURAL FOOD
HELIX INDUSTRIAL LLC
AMERICAN OPTICAL SVCS LLC
PROFESSIONAL AUTOMOTIVE
PROFESSIONAL AUTOMOTIVE
BIRYANI HOUSE

B B JGLOBAL LLC
QUALITY CARE SERVICE INC
PHONOMENAL
QUALITY CARE SERVICE INC
INDUSTRIAL CREW LLC
AMERICAN OPTICAL SVCS LLC
HELIX INDUSTRIAL LLC
AMERICA'S NATURAL FOOD
FITNESS FOUNDATONS LLC
VERTIGO SOFTWARE INC
DOLLAR SHOP

BLOCK ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
Al CAR SALES INC

AUTONOMIC INC
INTEGRATIVEDGE

BEAUTY SOURCE UNLIMITED INC
CCF INC

AMERITASTE LLC

EL VALLARTA RESTAURANT
BUDDYS BARBER SHOP

LASER LIGHT LLC

PRONTO MART INC

GLAD TALA CORP
TATAMI MULTI ARTS LLC

FUCSIA PRODUCTIONS INC
NATIONAL MEDIC-PRINT CORP
VIRTUAL SHAPING INC

PEC HOLDINGS LLC

OCEANAIRE SERVICES INC

PIPE PROS

INDOOR DIRECT INC

KICK PUNCH CO INC
CALIPRINT INC

KW CALIFORNIA AUTO EXCH INC
NEW EAGLE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC
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2827780000
2877180000
2773810000
2794640000
2752380000
2817520000
2822470000
2777380000
T048955632
2828390000
2858830000
CF2832RR13
2842000000
2865690001
2829210000
2837840000
2829010000
2707100002
2823010000
2840640000
1413500002
2853560000
2848170001
2860600001
2865440000
2763300000
2849780000
2046100001
0470200000
2863050000
2857690001
2857690000
2656270002
2818330000
2814990000
2814990001
2854660000
2814990001
2818330000
2857690001
2854660000
2871730000
2848170001
1413500002
2840640000
2853560000
2707100002
CF2832RR13
2828390000
2822470000
2752380000
2827780000
2638510001
2877180000
2773810000
2814430000

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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031814
016084
006533
009527
029294
022214
000604
028524
045005
028381
035636
013068
006262
028540
022335
036495
040057
028094
016698
000236
026377
015065
011275
019465
017190
007160
021774
018388
029536
002850
043043
020651
043767
003815
027103
004669
019434
004354
003546
040146
018002
033562
010525
024483
000235
014018
026077
012182
026347
000561
027207
029525
002472
014929
006094
010967

120.94
195.00
9,548.40
175.75
101.98
315.82
194.83
185.72
223.82
166.89
936.17
591.05
218.12
1,681.02
94.89
100.86
1,449.82
5,343.67
239.79
411.44
151.73
96.35
90.27
1,534.23
188.10
453.48
1,612.16
1,804.93
214.55
103.03
100.93
103.03
1,103.22
459.67
1,737.46
670.88
257.77
544.85
387.11
88.63
205.71
160.70
79.69
139.78
350.27
83.67
4,208.91
514.37
143.10
173.74
89.30
105.06
179.66
164.81
7,902.33
268.04

VERSA CONSTRUCTION INC

LES LUNES LLC

B & H EDUCATION

NY LEARNING CENTER

GAMERS GUILD

INTERSTATE AUTO GROUP INC (CA)
KARATE FOR KIDS
LIGHTSHEER REPAIR SPEC LLC
GROSS ROAD INVESTMENTS LLC
KHORRAMI LLP

L & L HAWAIIAN BARBECUE
OCEANS LLC

M A AD SKILLS LLC

FARM CREEK BREWING CO
PARADIGM CAPITAL INC

ALAMO MASSAGE CENTER
ESPRESSO ROMA CORP
SPEEDMOB INC

D &D TIRES LLC

CALIFORNIA COLLISION REPAIR
WILLIS & TOMLINSON

D & D AUTO REPAIR INC

MODERN MODE HOLDINGS LLC

EL CAMPESINO BAR & GRILL LLC
LIDDLE CABLE CO THE

BELLA OAKS STABLES LLC
AMERICAN COLLEGE OF NURSING LLC
MEDICAL EXCHANGE INC
HOWARD L FRIESEN MD INC

ARIA OIL COMPANY OF CA

ORIT REMODELING INC

ORIT REMODELING INC

MTO HOLISTIC HEALTH CENTER INC
BARKA LOUNGE LLC

EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
MOTES AUTOMOTIVE INC

EL TALACHAS TIRE & DISPOSL INC
BARKA LOUNGE LLC

ORIT REMODELING INC

MOTES AUTOMOTIVE INC

CALI CUSTOM MUFFLERS LLC
MODERN MODE HOLDINGS LLC
WILLIS & TOMLINSON
CALIFORNIA COLLISION REPAIR

D & D AUTO REPAIR INC
SPEEDMOB INC

OCEANS LLC

KHORRAMI LLP

KARATE FOR KIDS

GAMERS GUILD

VERSA CONSTRUCTION INC
DITOS DOORS INC

LES LUNES LLC

B & H EDUCATION

KICK PUNCH CO INC
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2774530000 2018 016515 24456 CALIPRINT INC

2768840000 2018 030810 587.74 PIPE PROS

2787100000 2018 022132 875.08 INDOOR DIRECT INC

2869280001 2018 019899 533.97 GAMAY INC

7211750000 * 2018 034871 15,109.66 DELTA VIEW GOLF CLUB LLC

7211730000 2018 021705 4,097.47 DELTA VIEW GOLF CLUB LLC
N427DJ 2018 017345 13,638.49 OCEANAIRE SERVICES INC

2018350000 2018 027981 167.31 NATIONAL MEDIC-PRINT CORP

2844510000 2018 015158 189.39 GLAD TALA CORP

2622780006 2018 018854 722.99 STYLES FOR LESS INC

2622780007 2018 027694 857.54 STYLES FOR LESS INC

2622780004 2018 015995 1,816.44 STYLES FOR LESS INC

2622780003 2018 021131 662.32 STYLES FOR LESS INC

2807660000 2018 001630 3,041.88 PHOENIX SOLAR INC

2803680000 2018 010593 179.85 BUDDYS BARBER SHOP

2744040000 2018 005786 63.71 HENSON & HENSON ATTY AT LAW

2813490000 2018 007184 2,379.27 AMERITASTE LLC

2852330000 2018 007958 441.04 BEAUTY SOURCE UNLIMITED INC
N2739G 2018 021666 592.20 INTEGRATIVEDGE

2767770000 2018 003822 389.39 AUTONOMIC INC

2601590000 2018 030764 254.45 BLOCK ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE

2841010000 2018 016477 1,102.83 AMERICAN OPTICAL SVCS LLC

3,923,266.52

$3,888,180.17

. ldeclare under penalty of perjury that, to the best of my knowledge, the foregoing is true and correct.

Vi - 1 I

Executed this day: %‘Ji*i/ »“?// 20/ (/
7 »

R )

[ Cpt ) LALE

Treasurer and Tax Collector
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